Indian Institute of Technology Patna is in the process of purchasing following items(s) as per the details 

given under: 

Name of the work Supply of 1. 80 MHz Acousto-Optic Modulator (AOM), 2. 110 MHz 

Acousto-Optic Modulator (AOM), 3. Variable RF Frequency Driver 20-280 

MHz for AOMs, 4. SMA Coaxial RF Cable. 

Earnest Money Deposit  ₹ 47,400/- (Rupees Forty-Seven Thousand Four Hundred Only) 

Warranty 1 (One) Years 

Delivery Schedule 6 (Six) Weeks 

Online EMD Submission: Bidder can submit their EMD online by visiting below link: 

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=1968961  

Note:-Tender (ATE/LTE) Reference Number should be mentioned for the purpose of EMD submission.